## सार्वजनिक आरोग्य विभाग, गट-क, पदभरती-२०२३ समुपदेशन वेळापत्रक

## Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory, Pune

	•••••									
Sr.		Office Name	Event Date (Counseling Date)	Event Start Time	TC Name (Counseling Centre Name)	TC Address (Counceling Centre Address)	Post Details	Candidat e Count	Public Health SPOC Details (Single Point of Contact)	Public Health SPOC Contact Number (Single Point of Contact)
1	Т	Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory,Pune	20/02/2024	10:00	Deputy Director, SPHL, Pune 1	Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory, Pune, Govt Water works compound, Near Saint Merry School, Stavely Road, Pune 411001	Chemical Assistant	34	Mr.D.R.Dhumal, AO, SPHL, Pune 1 Mrs.P.S Gaikwad, OS, SPHL,Pune 1	9767891127 9890426993
2		Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory,Pune	20/02/2024	10:00	Deputy Director, SPHL, Pune 1	Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory, Pune, Govt Water works compound, Near Saint Merry School, Stavely Road, Pune 411001	Lab Attendant	12	Mr.D.R.Dhumal, AO, SPHL, Pune 1 Mrs.P.S Gaikwad, OS, SPHL,Pune 1	9767891127 9890426993
3	,	Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory,Pune	20/02/2024	10:00	Deputy Director, SPHL, Pune 1	Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory, Pune, Govt Water works compound, Near Saint Merry School, Stavely Road, Pune 411001	Bactiriological Asst/Lab Tech	21	Mr.D.R.Dhumal, AO, SPHL, Pune 1 Mrs.P.S Gaikwad, OS, SPHL,Pune 1	9767891127 9890426993
4		Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory,Pune	20/02/2024	10:00	Deputy Director, SPHL, Pune 1	Deputy Director, State Public Health Laboratory, Pune, Govt Water works compound, Near Saint Merry School, Stavely Road, Pune 411001	Lab Assistant	3	Mr.D.R.Dhumal, AO, SPHL, Pune 1 Mrs.P.S Gaikwad, OS, SPHL,Pune 1	9767891127 9890426993
	Grand Total									•